
Date Day Ramazan Imsaak Fajr Sunrise Zuhr Maghrib

19-Feb Thu 1 5:49 6:03 7:17 12:51 6:42

20-Feb Fri 2 5:48 6:02 7:16 12:51 6:43

21-Feb Sat 3 5:47 6:01 7:15 12:51 6:44

22-Feb Sun 4 5:46 6:00 7:14 12:51 6:45

23-Feb Mon 5 5:45 5:59 7:13 12:50 6:45

24-Feb Tue 6 5:44 5:58 7:12 12:50 6:46

25-Feb Wed 7 5:43 5:57 7:11 12:50 6:47

26-Feb Thu 8 5:41 5:55 7:09 12:50 6:48

27-Feb Fri 9 5:40 5:54 7:08 12:50 6:49

28-Feb Sat 10 5:39 5:53 7:07 12:50 6:50

1-Mar Sun 11 5:38 5:52 7:06 12:50 6:51

2-Mar Mon 12 5:37 5:51 7:04 12:48 6:51

3-Mar Tue 13 5:35 5:49 7:03 12:48 6:52

4-Mar Wed 14 5:34 5:48 7:02 12:48 6:53

5-Mar Thu 15 5:33 5:47 7:01 12:48 6:54

6-Mar Fri 16 5:32 5:46 6:59 12:48 6:55

7-Mar Sat 17 5:30 5:44 6:58 12:48 6:56

8-Mar Sun 18 6:29 6:44 7:58 1:47 7:56

9-Mar Mon 19 6:28 6:42 7:56 1:47 7:57

10-Mar Tue 20 6:26 6:40 7:54 1:47 7:58

11-Mar Wed 21 6:25 6:39 7:53 1:47 7:59

12-Mar Thu 22 6:24 6:38 7:52 1:47 8:00

13-Mar Fri 23 6:22 6:36 7:50 1:46 8:00

14-Mar Sat 24 6:21 6:35 7:49 1:46 8:01

15-Mar Sun 25 6:20 6:34 7:48 1:46 8:02

16-Mar Mon 26 6:18 6:32 7:46 1:46 8:03

17-Mar Tue 27 6:15 6:29 7:44 1:45 8:04

18-Mar Wed 28 6:15 6:29 7:44 1:45 8:04

19-Mar Thu 29 6:14 6:28 7:42 1:44 8:05

20-Mar Fri 30 6:13 6:27 7:41 1:44 8:06

21-Mar Sat

Imsaak Fajr & Maghrib

0 min 0 min

+3 min +3 min

+4 min +4 min

+5 min +5 min

Acworth, Kennesaw, McDonough

Austell, Douglasville, Griffin, Hiram

Carrollton, Newnan, Peachtree City

1st  Shawaal Eid Ul Fitr. Namaz at Dar-e `Abbas 10:30 AM

The above times are for Chamblee, Conyers, Decatur, Dunwoody and Roswell

Cities

Alpharetta, Buford, Cummings, Duluth, Lawrenceville, Lilburn, Loganville, Suwanee

Program starts with Namaz e Maghribain, followed by Iftar

Niaz Sponsor:  Javed Momin

No program at Dar-e `Abbas

No program at Dar-e `Abbas

No program at Dar-e `Abbas

Program starts with Namaz e Maghribain, followed by Iftar

Niaz Sponsor:  Jawad Bhatti

No program at Dar-e `Abbas

Majlis Shab-e-Shahadat. Majlis Time: 9:00 PM. AMAAL after Majlis

Speaker: Allama Yasir Naqvi. Niaz Sponsor: Zulfiqar Damani

Majlis Shahadat Imam Ali (A.S). Majlis Time: 4:30 PM.

Speaker: Allama Yasir Naqvi. Niaz Sponsor: Haider Bhai & Burair Rizvi

Milaad Shab-e-Qadr. Milaad Time: 9:00 PM. AMAAL after Milaad

Speaker: Allama Yasir Naqvi. Niaz Sponsor: Arshad Raza Zaidi

Program starts with Namaz e Maghribain, followed by Iftar -  Jummatul Wida/Yaum-e-Quds

Speaker: Allama Yasir Naqvi. Niaz Sponsor: Raza Zaidi

Program starts with Namaz e Maghribain & Iftar, followed by EID Festival Night

Niaz Sponsor:  Maqsood Momin

Jashan Wiladat Imam Hasan (AS). Jashan Time: 8:00 PM.

Speaker: Allama Yasir Naqvi. Niaz Sponsor: Ali Raza Kalan

Milaad Victory of Badr & Me'raj-un-Nabi. Milaad Time: 8:00 PM.

Speaker: Allama Yasir Naqvi. Niaz Sponsor: Shaukat Ali Jafri

Majlis Ramazan Ashra. Majlis Time: 8:00 PM.

Speaker: Allama Yasir Naqvi. Niaz Sponsor: Professor Husnain

Majlis Shab-e-Zarbat. Majlis Time: 9:00 PM. AMAAL after Majlis

Speaker: Allama Yasir Naqvi. Niaz Sponsor: Syed Jaffar

Majlis Day of Zarbat. Majlis Time: 9:00 PM.

Speaker: Allama Yasir Naqvi. Niaz Sponsor: Zeeshan Hussain

Programs @Dar-e `Abbas

Majlis Esaal e Sawab for the Parents of Mehboob & Zulfiqar. Majlis Time: 8:00 PM.

Speaker: Moulana Haider Raza Razavi. Niaz Sponsor: Mehboob Kazmi & Zulfiqar Kazmi

No program at Dar-e `Abbas - Injeel Revealed

No program at Dar-e `Abbas

Jashan Wiladat Imam Hasan (AS). Jashan Time: 8:00 PM.

Speaker: Allama Yasir Naqvi. Niaz Sponsor: Imran Haider

No program at Dar-e `Abbas - Tawrait Revealed

No program at Dar-e `Abbas

No program at Dar-e `Abbas

Majlis Shahadat Bibi Khadija (SA). Majlis Time: 8:00 PM.

Speaker: Moulana Haider Raza Razavi. Niaz Sponsor: Ghayur Abbas Zaidi & Naqvi Brothers

Majlis Esaal e Sawab for the Parents of Ali Zia & Tammar Rizvi. Majlis Time: 8:00 PM.

Speaker: Moulana Haider Raza Razavi. Niaz Sponsor: Syed Ali Zia and Tammar Rizvi

No program at Dar-e `Abbas - Zubur Revealed

Program starts with Namaz e Maghribain & Iftar,  followed Milaad. Milaad Time: 8:00 PM.

Niaz Sponsor:  Faheem Vazir. After the program, CAIR-Georgia will do the presentation.

Program starts with Namaz e Maghribain, followed by Iftar

Niaz Sponsor:  Mohsin Rizvi. Presentation on "Eleve8:Career Navigation and Planning” by Dr. Subeika Rizvi

Program starts with Namaz e Maghribain, followed by Iftar

Niaz Sponsor:  MIR Mazhar & brothers. Presentation on 'Ramadan and taking care of yourself' 

No program at Dar-e `Abbas


